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Plymouth Schools
Team Rankings — Thought Event 16

Male Team Scores

School

Plymouth Schools
Manchester
Rochester

Culver Academies
Northfield

Culver
Tippecanoe Valley
Triton

Caston

North Miami

Total Points:

2013 IHSAA BOYS TRACK SECTIONAL -5/16/2013

Points

128
89
86
85.50
62
62
41
24
22.50
21

621.00



